
RFCSP 2025-100 Cassiano Park (2022 Bond)
Pre-Submittal meeting July 28, 2025 at 10:00 AM

Name Organization Title Email address Phone number

Joshua Walker Contes AG3 group Construction manager Jwalker@ag3-group.com (939) 640-9714

Gilbert Hernandez AG3 Group LLC PM Ghernandez@ag3-group.com (210) 931-4560

Hector M Mateo All Pro General Construction Estimator estimator@apgc.pro (210) 627-2563

Phillip Alexander AVLA US Insurance Company Business Development Executive palexander@avla.com (313) 600-6406

Gabriel Garner BG Interpool Inc. Operations interpool@bginterpool.com (210) 521-4197

Manuel Garcia COSA Labor Compliance Coordinator Manuel.g.garcia@sanantonio.gov (210) 207-7878

Myrna R Esquivel COSA Environmental Project Manager Myrna.Esquivel@sanantonio.gov (210) 207-2779

Nikki Ramos COSA Assistant Parks and Recreation Director Nikki.ramos@sanantonio.gov (210) 207-8717

Eric Reyna COSA Project Manager Eric.reyna@sanantonio.gov (210) 207-7315

Denisse Escamilla Frausto Castillo Construction Group Project Engineer denisse.escamilla@fcconstructiontx.com (210) 279-5473

Jo Sathyanandan HJD Capital Estimator Jsathyanandan@hjdcapital.com (210) 300-9036

Sean Schoenert HJD Capital Electric Project Manager sschoenert@hjdcapital.com (210) 508-1299

James Tennant Jerdon Enterprise Estimator james@jerdonlp.com (210) 590-1110

Lorena Cosme-Ortiz PWD- Labor Compliance Labor Compliance lead analyst Lorena.cosme-ortiz@sanantonio.gov (210) 207-5442
Salvador Chairez
Emily Jaquez
Toby Martinez

Tejas Premier Building Contractor Estimators
salvador@tejaspremierbc.com;
emily@tejaspremierbc.com;
toby@tejaspremierbc.com (210) 821-5858

Walter Heard Terra Design Group, Inc. Principal Lheard@terradesignsa.com (210) 220-1400
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